T RAHR (£

EHH 202618138 (N

il

4

LIBEEH

100

Sn-FRATSEHRASHT

1]

%=

2

o GRREE)

o GREEE)

iy

Bk

SfE

ZfE

MEFY

BEES

SfE

ZfE

METY

BEES Y

SiE

ZiE

MET

A5

10

2,657

2,160

2,439

2,559

2,322

2,410

A4

1

2,213

2,213

2,273

2,206

2,109

2,151

A3

2

2,087

1,997

2,040

1,983

1,944

1,968

1,608

1,564

1,590

A2

=N w

1,769

1,769

1,769

Al

Bb5

B4

B3

1,896

1,896

1,896

B2

1,540

1,349

1,489

B1

1,077

1,077

1,077

Chb

C4

C3

C2

C1

ot

¥
|

e (

RIREE)

o GRREE)

R

Bk

i}
=

METFY

Bk

1B

ZfE

METY

BEES

e

ZiE

INEFY

Ab

A4

1,729

1,729

1,632

1,632

1,632

A3

1,604

1,604

1,604

A2

Al

B5

B4

B3

1,608

1,481

1,533

1,566

1,528

1,547

B2

1,351

1,351

1,351

B1

ChbH

C4

C3

1,404

1,404

C2

1,409

1,409

C1

e (

RIEE)

o (RE)

i)

SEEX

ﬁ}@-ﬁz

MEFY| B

=i

gy [

NETY

BEES

S

gy

INETY

A5

A4

A3

A2

Al

Bb5

B4

B3

B2

1,209

1,209

1,209

1,078

1,025

1,044

B1

1,206

1,206

1,206

1,028

1,008

1,020

(O}

C4

C3

C2

1,059

986

1,029

C1

1,072

918

1,036




