

上場日 2026年1月13日（火）

上場頭数 100 頭

## 和牛

規格	去勢				牝（未経産）				牝（経産）			
	頭数	高値	安値	加重平均	頭数	高値	安値	加重平均	頭数	高値	安値	加重平均
A 5	10	2,657	2,160	2,439	3	2,559	2,322	2,410				
A 4	1	2,273	2,273	2,273	4	2,206	2,109	2,151				
A 3	2	2,087	1,997	2,040	2	1,983	1,944	1,968	2	1,608	1,564	1,590
A 2					1	1,769	1,769	1,769				
A 1												
B 5												
B 4												
B 3	1	1,896	1,896	1,896								
B 2									3	1,540	1,349	1,489
B 1									1	1,077	1,077	1,077
C 5												
C 4												
C 3												
C 2												
C 1												

## 交雑種

規格	去勢				牝（未経産）				牝（経産）			
	頭数	高値	安値	加重平均	頭数	高値	安値	加重平均	頭数	高値	安値	加重平均
A 5												
A 4	1	1,729	1,729	1,729	1	1,632	1,632	1,632				
A 3					1	1,604	1,604	1,604				
A 2												
A 1												
B 5												
B 4												
B 3	9	1,608	1,481	1,533	2	1,566	1,528	1,547				
B 2					1	1,351	1,351	1,351				
B 1												
C 5												
C 4												
C 3	1	1,404	1,404	1,404								
C 2	1	1,409	1,409	1,409								
C 1												

## 乳牛

規格	去勢				牝（未経産）				牝（経産）			
	頭数	高値	安値	加重平均	頭数	高値	安値	加重平均	頭数	高値	安値	加重平均
A 5												
A 4												
A 3												
A 2												
A 1												
B 5												
B 4												
B 3												
B 2	1	1,209	1,209	1,209					10	1,078	1,025	1,044
B 1	1	1,206	1,206	1,206					5	1,028	1,008	1,020
C 5												
C 4												
C 3												
C 2									7	1,059	986	1,029
C 1									16	1,072	918	1,036